
Department of Economics 

Bahona College SSDC Admission for the Academic Year 2021-22 

 

Third Merit List 

The following applicants are selected for admission into the BA/B.Sc. 1
st
 Sem CBCS courses according to their merit and 

preference in the subject in Bahona College for the academic year 2021-22. Selected applicants must take admission on or 

before 8th September 2021 (7-00PM) by using their User ID and Password and failing to which will automatically cancel 

their seats in the department. Such cancelled seats will be filled from waiting list.  

Selection Criteria: 

Students offering economics honours have been selected on the basis of a score estimated using the following formula :                                                                                                                          

Merit score = Student's average percentage of marks in HS final exam + Marks in economics/mathematics (for those 

science students without having economics) + Preference marks (15 for first preference, 10 for second preference and 5 

for third preference) + 5 marks for Bahona College students. 

There is also a cut off mark :A student must obtain at least 45% in economics and 50% on average.                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

Thus finding this score for all the students the selection has been made in accordance with rank of the scores as well as by 

following the norms of reservation.                                                                                                      

On the basis of the rank of score three students with quota have been selected. 

 

Total Seat:25 



Third Merit List (UR) 

Sl. No. 
Application 

ID 
Name 

Caste/ 

Category 

Selection 

Score 

Major Preferences 

(1
st
/2

nd
/3

rd
) (Optional) 

1 BC21BA101671 AbhinabPachani GENERAL 160 3rd 

2 BC21BA101681 Shashanka Deb Nath OBC 160 3rd 

3 BC21BA101615 ArpitaSaikia GENERAL 159 3rd 

4 BC21BA100727 Kumkum Bora OBC 158 3rd 

5 BC21BA100832 SHAMISTHA BORA OBC 158 1st 

6 BC21BA102108 ANGSHUTTAM BORAH GENERAL 158 3rd 

7 BC21BA101534 Abhishekh Tanti OBC 157 3rd 

8 BC21BA100753 BHARGAB JYOTI DUTTA GENERAL 156 3rd 

9 BC21BA101213 Sanskriti Bora OBC 156 3rd 

10 BC21BA101252 LUTFA SHIRIN NAAZ GENERAL 153 3rd 

11 BC21BA100761 MINTU NATH OBC 153 1st 

12 BC21BA100306 ABINASH BORA GENERAL 153 3rd 

13 BC21BA100375 SubhamJitSen GENERAL 152 2nd 

14 BC21BA100539 SRI YUGANTA RAJ BHUYAN GENERAL 152 1st 

15 BC21BA101046 MANASH KOTOKY GENERAL 151 2nd 

16 BC21BA101672 BEDANTA BIKASH BORAH OBC 150 2nd 

17 BC21BA100856 DibyaJyoti Borah OBC 150 1st 

18 BC21BA101060 POMI SAIKIA GENERAL 148 2nd 

19 BC21BA102023 HirakJyoti Barman GENERAL 146 3rd 

 

 

 



Third Merit List (OBC) 

Sl. No. 
Application 

ID 
Name 

Caste/ 

Category 

Selection 

Score 

Major Preferences 

(1
st
/2

nd
/3

rd
) (Optional) 

1 BC21BA100475 Abinash Bora OBC 153 2nd 

2 BC21BA101729 PRACHURJYA GOGOI OBC 137 3rd 

3 BC21BA101522 Pranjit Borah OBC 137 3rd 

4 BC21BA101296 UDDIPTA RAJ BORA OBC 137 2nd 

 

Third Merit List (SC) 

Sl. No. 
Application 

ID 
Name 

Caste/ 

Category 

Selection 

Score 

Major Preferences 

(1
st
/2

nd
/3

rd
) (Optional) 

1 BC21BA101047 PROTIKSHA DAS SC 133 3rd 

2 BC21BA100690 ABHISHESH DAS SC 117 3rd 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Third Waiting List (UR) 

Sl. No. 
Application 

ID 
Name 

Caste/ 

Category 

Selection 

Score 

Major Preferences 

(1
st
/2

nd
/3

rd
) (Optional) 

1 BC21BA101188 UDDIPTA RAJ BORA OBC 146 2nd 

2 BC21BA100500 TapanJyotiSaikia GENERAL 143 1st 

3 BC21BA101202 RISHIRAJ DUTTA GENERAL 143 1st 

4 BC21BA101083 HIROK JYOTI SAIKIA OBC 142 2nd 

5 BC21BA100526 NAYAN JYOTI SUBADAR OBC 142 1st 

6 BC21BA101416 uddipta Raj Bora OBC 142 1st 

7 BC21BA101030 BHASKAR BORA OBC 141 2nd 

8 BC21BA101658 DikhashreeDutta GENERAL 141 1st 

9 BC21BA101659 PRIYABRAT HAZARIKA OBC 141 2nd 

10 BC21BA101267 PriyabratHazarika OBC 141 2nd 

11 BC21BA101674 PROYGAN DEEP SARMA GENERAL 138 2nd 

12 BC21BA100412 NILUTPAL SAIKIA GENERAL 126 2nd 

13 BC21BA101015 ASHA MONI BORAH GENERAL 124 2nd 

14 BC21BA101499 MRINAL KALITA GENERAL 117 3rd 

15 BC21BA101915 GAURAV JYOTI DUTTA GENERAL 116 3rd 

16 BC21BA101911 DEBASISH DUTTA GENERAL 116 3rd 

17 BC21BA102026 Marina Basumatary GENERAL 116 2nd 

18 BC21BA100625 SudhirRanjan Bhattacharyya GENERAL 115 2nd 

 

 

 

 



ThirdWaiting List (OBC) 

Sl. No. 
Application 

ID 
Name 

Caste/ 

Category 

Selection 

Score 

Major Preferences 

(1
st
/2

nd
/3

rd
) (Optional) 

1 BC21BA102022 AMRIT PRITOM PHUKON OBC 134 2nd 

2 BC21BA101440 RanjanGogoi OBC 133 2nd 

3 BC21BA101496 Utpal Borah OBC 132 1st 

4 BC21BA100333 PRIYAKSHI SUBADAR OBC 127 1st 

5 BC21BA100778 MANASH JYOTI DUTTA OBC 122 3rd 

6 BC21BA101320 RupantaSaikia OBC 117 3rd 

7 BC21BA101885 RupantaSaikia OBC 117 3rd 

 

Third Waiting List (SC) 

Sl. No. 
Application 

ID 
Name 

Caste/ 

Category 

Selection 

Score 

Major Preferences 

(1
st
/2

nd
/3

rd
) (Optional) 

3 BC21BA100978 Goutom Das SC 113 3rd 

 

 

 

 

HoD 

Dr.Rofique Ahmed 

Economics Department 


